● Endurance: 4000 h at 125 ℃ (High temperature / Long life)
● Low ESR and high ripple current (over 85% lower ESR than V-TP)
● High-withstand voltage (to 80 V)
● Characteristics dependencies in frequency and low temperature are as small as polymer type
● Vibration-proof product is available upon request (ø6.3, ø8, ø10)
● AEC-Q200 compliant
● RoHS compliant
Example : 25 V 33 μF [Standard]

Hybrid
ZC series
◇ Part number system e.g.: EEHZC1E220R
  *: If the total figures number of the part number
exceeds 12 figures, "1" is  omitted.
**: Only D8 is marked with X
Endurance 1 : 125 ℃ 4000 h
Endurance 2 : 125 ℃ 3000 h
*1: Ripple current (100 kHz / +125 ℃) *2: ESR (100 kHz / +20 ℃) *3: tan δ (120 Hz / +20 ℃)
◆ Please refer to the page of “Reflow profile” and “The taping dimensions”.
◆ The dimensions of the vibration-proof products, please refer to the page of the mounting specification.
Configuration Code
Vibration
proof V
63 1J
33 330
220 221
80 1K
Replace for the
following configuration
82 820
270 271
50 1H
120 121
150 151
68 680
47 470
330 331
56 560
12 R
35 1V 22 220
100 101
16 to 24 P
ZC ZC 25 1E 10 100 6.3ｘ7.7 X
　Explanation of part numbers
Product
classification Series Code Rated
voltage (V) Code* Capacitance
(μF) Code Capacitance
(μF) Code Tape width
(mm) CodeD8 size**
øDxL(mm)
Code
  Characteristics list
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately. 01-Apr-22
Specification Part number Min.
packaging
q'ty (pcs)
Taping
Case size
(mm)
Vibration-proof
product
Standard
product
ESR*2
(mΩ)
tan δ*3
L
Standard Vibration
-proof Endurance
2
Endurance
1
Ripple current *1
(mA rms)
0.08   EEHZC1K330P   EEHZC1K330V 500
47    10.0 10.2 10.5 G 1360  – 36  0.08   EEHZC1K470P   EEHZC1K470V 500
  EEHZC1J820P   EEHZC1J820V 500
80
22    8.0 10.2 10.5 F 1050  – 45  0.08   EEHZC1K220P   EEHZC1K220V 500
33    10.0 10.2 10.5 G 1360  – 36
82    10.0 10.2 10.5 G 1400  – 30  0.08
500
68    10.0 10.2 10.5 G 1400  – 30  0.08   EEHZC1J680P   EEHZC1J680V 500
56    10.0 10.2 10.5 G 1400  – 30  0.08   EEHZC1J560P   EEHZC1J560V
500
47    8.0 10.2 10.5 F 1100  – 40  0.08   EEHZC1J470P   EEHZC1J470V 500
40  0.08   EEHZC1J330P   EEHZC1J330V
1000
22    6.3 7.7 8.0 D8 900  – 80  0.08   EEHZC1J220XP   EEHZC1J220XV 900
5.8   EEHZC1J100V6.3
G 1600  – 28  0.10   EEHZC1H121P   EEHZC1H121V 500
63
10    6.1 D 700  – 120  0.08   EEHZC1J100P
33    8.0 10.2 10.5 F 1100  –
G 1600  – 28  0.10   EEHZC1H101P   EEHZC1H101V 500
30  0.10F 1250  –
F 1250  – 30  0.10   EEHZC1H470P   EEHZC1H470V 500
  EEHZC1H680P   EEHZC1H680V 500
750  – 80  0.10   EEHZC1H220P   EEHZC1H220V 1000
7.7 D8 1100  – 40  0.10   EEHZC1H330XP   EEHZC1H330XV 900
G 2000  2800 20  0.12   EEHZC1V271P   EEHZC1V271V 500
50
10    5.8 C 500  – 120  0.10   EEHZC1H100R   – 1000
22    6.3 5.8 6.1 D
  EEHZC1V151P   EEHZC1V151V 500
220    10.2 G 2000  2800 20  0.12   EEHZC1V221P   EEHZC1V221V 500
F 1600  190010.5
  EEHZC1V680XV 900
10.2 F 1600  1900 27  0.12   EEHZC1V101P   EEHZC1V101V 500
7.7
10.5
1000
47    D 900  – 60  0.12   EEHZC1V470P   EEHZC1V470V 1000